GROUP A

TO ENGINE
BLOCK

L/H SIDE

TO ENGINE

TO ENGINE

OIL COOLER

BLOCK HEATER MOUNTED

ON LEFT HAND SIDE
6.8L 70/100/130KW

NOTE: HOSES MAY BE SHOWN WITH BENDS AND ELEVATIONS THAT
DO NOT REFLECT OPTIMUM INSTALLATION AND ARE SHOWN FOR

ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY.

23

SPECIAL NOTE: REMOVE 12" FROM THIS END BEFORE

CONNECTING TO BARBED Y FITTING.

BLOCK HEATER MOUNTED

ON LEFT HAND SIDE
6.8L 150KW ONLY

NOTE: HOSES MAY BE SHOWN WITH BENDS AND ELEVATIONS THAT
DO NOT REFLECT OPTIMUM INSTALLATION AND ARE SHOWN FOR

ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY.

Exploded View : EV BLOCK HEATER 6.8L

Drawing No. : 0G0878D

Revision : K-2046-C

Date : 12/16/15

Page 1 of 2



EXPLODED VIEW: EV BLOCK HEATER 6.8L

DRAWING #: 0G0878D

GROUP A

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 047411 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
2 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
3 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
4 084918G 1 HEATER ENG 1500W 120V
5 0G0015 4 CLAMP HOSE 7/8” OD DOUBLE WIRE
6 042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
7 055934D 1 CLAMP VINYL 1.06 X .406 Z
8 084427 1 BRACKET HEATER
9 035467 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/8NPT X 1 VIBRA
10 049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 YEL CHR
11 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (33'LG)
12 022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
13 042907 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
14 0C4905 2 BARBED EL 45 3/8NPT X 5/80D
0C4905 1 BARBED EL 45 3/8NPT X 5/80D (150KW ONLY)
15 0A6283 1 HOSE PREFORMED BLOCK HEATER
16 025066 1 COUPLING FULL 3/8-18
17 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (8"LG) (150KW ONLY)
18 057823 2 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06 (150KW ONLY)
19 0L4800 1 BARB Y 5/8 HOSE (150KW ONLY)
20 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (24’LG) (150KW ONLY)
21 0F4355 REF. ADAPTER 1/2"NPT X 3/8"NPT (150KW ONLY)
22 0G0153 REF. BARBED EL 90 1/2NPT X 3/4 HOSE (150KW ONLY)
23 057823 REF. CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06 (150KW ONLY)
24 0G0866 REF. HOSE OIL COOLER PREFORMED 3/4 (150KW ONLY) (SEE SPECIAL NOTE)

REVISION: K-2046-C
DATE: 12/21/15

Page 2 of 2



d8/8090 ‘# DONIMV AU 740 1 9DVd 80/8Z7/v HIVA
g-LSTT-H :NOISIATA

60 18'9 ¥31V3H 2014
‘MHAIA d4AO1dXH
ATNO MX0SI 1189
"ONILLI4 A 038HYE OL ONILOANNOD 3dIS ANVH 14317 NO
3HO438 AN SIHL WOY4 .2} SAOW3H :3LON TVI03dS ey, Q3aLNNOW HALVIH M09

"AINO S3S0dHNd NOLLYHLSNTII

HOd NMOHS 34V ANV NOLLVTIVLSNI WNWILJO 1031434 LON Od
L1VHL SNOLLVATT3 ANV SAN39 HLIM NMOHS 39 AVIN SISOH ‘310N
€¢ |
H37002 110
oL

3QIS H/Y MMO0EL/001/02 189
%0018 3AIS ANvH 1431 NO
ANION3 OL Q3LNNOW HILV3H 0014

"AINO S3SOdHNd NOLLYHLSNTII
HOd NMOHS 34V ANV NOILVTIVLSNI WNNILJO 1031434 LON Od
3AIS HA 1VHL SNOILVAT13 ANV SAN39 HLIM NMOHS 39 AVIN S3SOH ‘310N
0014

3NION3 OL

3aIS HA
A00749
3NION3 01

3AISHA
Mo0Td
INION3 OL

V 411099



EXPLODED VIEW: BLOCK HEATER 6.8L C5

DRAWING #: 0G0878D

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 047411 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
2 022097 4 WASHER LOCK Mé6-1/4
3 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
4 084918G 1 HEATER ENG 1500W 120V
5 0G0015 4 CLAMP HOSE 7/8” OD DOUBLE WIRE
6 042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
7 055934D 1 CLAMP VINYL 1.06 X .406 Z
8 084427 1 BRACKET HEATER
9 035467 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/8NPT X 1 VIBRA
10 049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 YEL CHR
1 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (33”LG)
12 022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
13 042907 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
14 0C4905 2 BARBED EL 45 3/8NPT X 5/80D
0C4905 1 BARBED EL 45 3/8NPT X 5/80D (150KW ONLY)
15 0A6283 1 HOSE PREFORMED BLOCK HEATER
16 025066 1 COUPLING FULL 3/8-18
17 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (8”LG) (150KW ONLY)
18 057823 2 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06 (150KW ONLY)
19 0G8847 1 BARB Y UNIVERSAL 5/8-3/4 HOSE (150KW ONLY)
20 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (24”LG) (150KW ONLY)
21 0F4355 REF. ADAPTER 1/2”NPT X 3/8”NPT (150KW ONLY)
22 0G0153 REF. BARBED EL 90 1/2NPT X 3/4 HOSE (150KW ONLY)
23 057823 REF. CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06 (150KW ONLY)
24 0G0866 REF. HOSE OIL COOLER PREFORMED 3/4 (150KW ONLY) (SEE SPECIAL NOTE)

REVISION: H-2257-B

DATE: 4/28/08

GROUP A

PAGE2 OF 2



